

MACC- 318/2014

CNR: WBMD01-004963-2014

Order, 29

Dated: 19-02-2021

Petitioner files a petition and praying for time.

Heard.

Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

To 01-06-2021 for Peremptory Hearing.

D/C by me,

Judge
4th M.A.C.T Berhampore
Murshidabad.

(J.O No. WB- 626)
Judge
4th M.A.C.T Berhampore
Murshidabad.